PA	TENTS ONLY		PATENTS ONLY
	тоть 1013244	15	AND TRADEMARKS copy thereof
1.	Name of conveying party(ies) 1. Eliot SALANT 2. Elliot K. KOLODNER MAR ? 0 2000 E	2.	Name and Address of receiving party(ies) Name: International Business Machines Corporation Address: New Orchard Road Armonk, New York 10504 USA Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] N
3.	Nature of conveyance: [XX] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Security Agreement [] Merger [] Locumber 26, 1999; 2. December 28, 1999	[]	Other
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is		
	Date		
٩.	Patent Application No(s).	В.	Patent No(s).
	09/458,824	f f l f	
	Additional numbers attached?	[-	[]Yes [XX]No
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6.	Number of applications and patents involved: (1)
	BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300	7.	Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00
	Washington, D.C. 2001-5303		

9. Statement and Signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Norman J. Latker (Reg. No. 19,963)

Name of Person Signing

Signature

3/20/00

Date

NJL: wrd

Total number of pages including cover sheet [00]

04/17/2000 DNGUYEN 00000368 09458824 01 FC:581 40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 010690 FRAME: 0954

Date
 Date

(4)

(5)

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Signature of Inventor

Signature of Inventor Signature of Inventor

Signature of Inventor

Signature of Inventor

Witness Witness